DAY
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

ST. CROIX CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

KAI A. SCHJANG

2023 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

GROUP A (FEMALE) GROUP B (FEMALE)
ANTILLES ALL SAINTS
CENTRAL HIGH EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX
GOOD HOPE/COUNTRY DAY FREE WILL BAPTIST
GROUP A (MALE) GROUP B (MALE)
ALL SAINTS ANTILLES
CENTRAL HIGH EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX

CHARLOTTE AMALIE GOOD HOPE/COUNTRY DAY

DATE TIME
10/12/23  4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

10/13/23  4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

10/14/23 10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

10/15/23  10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

12:00 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

TEAMS
Good Hope/Country Day vs Central High (F)
Good Hope/Country Day vs Educational Complex (M)

Free Will vs Educationa Complex (F)
All Saints vs Charlotte Amalie (M)
Antilles vs Good Hope/Country Day (F)
Educational-Complex vs ‘All Saints (F)

Antilles vs Good Hope/Country Day (M)
\/ \

Charlotte Amali vs Central High (M)
Antilles : ral High (F)
All Saints e Will (F)

Educational
All Saints vs Central High (M)
3Avs 3B (F)

3A vs 3B (M)

1A vs 2B (F)

2Avs 1B (F)

1A vs 2B (M)

2A vs 1B (M)

Bronze Medal Game (F)
Bronze Medal Game (M)
Gold Medal Game (F)
Gold Medal Game (M)

Closing Ceremonies



